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Anlage
Hoftalstr., 71720 Oberstenfeld

Hallenadresse
Robert Boschstr. 9, 71720 Oberstenfeld

Sportwart/in
Stottmeister, Jens
T 015116125811 anjens@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Reuter, Stefanie
T 0174 9728379 dsreuter@web.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Henner Steidel
m 0172 6383026; hennersteidel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Buck, Herrmann
Rumler, Klaus
Steidel, Henner
Bayer, Horst
Gabisch, Jirgen
David, Heinz
Hornberger, Paul
Reiter, Guntram
Haid, Dieter
Boeckler, Winfried
StroBler, Wolfgang
Bassler, Dieter
Wacker, Peter
Bdésinger, Wolfgang
Gaurun, Korst
Pahl, Hardy

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14450882
14050764
14952416
14952420
14350762
14650286
14050797
14450736
14750023
14250738
14750920
14250456
15050450
14850010
14951145
14150727

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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